DATA SHEET
PathWave Advanced Power
Application Suite
PathWave Advanced Power Application Suite is a
comprehensive software solution that seamlessly integrates
three separate applications into one unified platform.
Introduction
The Keysight PathWave Advanced Power Application Suite (PW9254A) consolidates PW9251A

30-days free trial period. Download a free 30-day trial today at: www.keysight.com/find/PW9254ATrial
Each license connects to one instrument, supporting up to 10 instruments simultaneously.
How to order a license :
Product License type License term
Perpetual Subscription
License Support License & support
E.g:BV0001B
Node-locked
SW1000-LIC-01 SW1000-SUP-01 SW1000-SUB-01
Transportable
USB portable 1
Floating (single site,
single region,
worldwide)
1. USB portable license requires a certified USB dongle (available for additional purchase, Keysight part number SW1000-D10).
Step 1
Determine the software model
Step 2
Choose License Term
Step 3
Select License Type
Choose the right software model:
• PW9251A Pathwave IV Curve
Measurement Software
• PW9252A PathWave Advanced
Power Control and Analysis
• PW9253A PathWave Advanced
Battery Test and Emulation
• PW9254A PathWave Advanced
Power Application Suite Bundle
License
• Perpetual
• Subscription